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DOUBLE SKIN UNIT CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

Large Capacity Fan Coil Units

CASING

ELECTRIC HEATER
Internal      mounted       electrical 

heaters     are      available    from

coils   are   supplied   as   optional 

feature and    comply    with

the international safety

Heaters   shall   be 

 suitable for   

and supplied with  

FAN SECTION

UV LAMP

UV- lamp  radiation  destroy DNA

It is a physical disinfection  

method 

Versatile  unit  with  encapsulated  construction  made   of 

INSULATION
CO2CO2

ECM

- 40/50 % CO2

ECM

CO2 EMISSION

PSC
MOTOR

300  400  500  600  700  

m3/h

M
%

Energy Savings
by ECM

65%

60%

55%

50%

45%

40%

35%

30%

SINGLE SKIN UNIT CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

Large Capacity Fan Coil Units

CASING

COOLING COILS
Coils  are made  of  copper  

pipe expanded into   

Easily accessible air  vents

and  Copper headers  with 

3/4/6  row to  suit  various 

can be provided based

FILTER

models  UTC 60 & 70 and others shall be

 

FACTORY MOUNDED 
VALVES KIT

avai lable for  complete  

requirement, 3 - way or 2 - way 

valve sets, on/off valves and

DRAIN PAN
Insulated condensate tray made of

Stainless steel drain pan available   

Versatile  unit  with  encapsulated  construction  made  of  



2 PIPE SYSTEM (3R COIL)

W 7140 44000

W 2790 6970 10130 22490 41270

W

Med

Low 4200 6700 7790 37020

W 2130 6410 17910 32720

W Med 2090 6210 7700 16330 30490

W Low 6270

l/h 1462 1940 4200

l/h Med 1199 1420 1742

l/h Low 722 1340 1441

Water pressure drop

27,7 23,9 34,4 36,4

Med 13,1 22,2 27,2 26,3 19,7 29,60

Low 12 17,4 23,7 14,1 26,9

W 3660 6410 9120 14700 30440

W Med 3600 6030 10400 13100

W Low 3400 9790 10700 46190

l/h 1462 1940 4200

l/h Med 1199 1420 1742

l/h Low 722 1340 1441

Water pressure drop

11 20 23,1 19,4 29,7

Med 10,7 22,1 21,4 16 24,1

Low 9,7 14,2 20,4 19,3 21,9

m3/h 944 1419 1641 2400 4134

m3/h Med 1371 2041 3676 7279

m3/h Low 491 721 1446 3242 6246

Static pressure

Pa 70 122 121

Pa Med 100 100

Pa Low 44 34 44 42 29 76 77

Power input

W 126 204 223 430 992 1932

W Med 107 119 173 194 366

W Low 107 116 164 194 299 1410

Maximum power input W 122 240 1300 2400

Maximum absorbed current A Max 1,24 1,34 2,27

Water content L - 1,36 2,63 3,79 14,44

-
-

Sound pressure level: 3

Supported power supply: 

COOLING
HEATING

UTC-ME 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

(E)

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Large Capacity Fan Coil Units



2 PIPE SYSTEM (3R COIL)
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Sound power level

inlet + radiated

62 63 64 67 70 72

Med 62 66 67

Low 60 62 62 61 62

Sound power level

outlet

63 63 67 67 66 74

Med 61,2 60 66 67 69 70

Low 63 63 64

Sound pressure level

inlet + radiated

61,4 63,4

med

Low 46,9 47,4

Sound pressure level

outlet

66,4

Med 60,4 61,4

Low 47,4
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Sound power level

inlet + radiated

61,0 62,0 63,0 66,0 69,0 71,0

Med 61,0 64,0 67,0 66,0

Low 61,0 61,0 60,0 61,0

Sound power level

outlet
Med 60,7

Low

Sound pressure level

inlet + radiated

49,4 60,4 62,4

Med 47,6 49,4

Low 46,4

Sound pressure level

outlet

64,9

Med 60,9

Low 46,9

-
-

Sound pressure level: 3

Supported power supply: 

UTC-ME 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

(E)

Large Capacity Fan Coil Units

TECHNICAL DETAILS



SOUND POWER SPECTRUM    EUROVENT CERTIFIED

UTC-ME 10

Inlet +
radiated

62 42 59,0

60 49 46 39 29 57,2

31 55,5

Outlet

62 63,0

60 47 61,2

46 59,5

UTC-ME 20

Inlet +
radiated

66 49 44 36 62,0

63 47 41 34 59,0

60 43 36 56,0

Outlet

62 63,0

46 60,0

49 39 56,0

UTC-ME 30

Inlet +
radiated

61 47 41 63,0

64 60 39 62,0

63 41 34 60,0

Outlet

63 62 62 67,0

63 62 62 66,0

61 61 47 63,0

UTC-ME 40

Inlet +
radiated

66 61 44 64,0

66 62 60 44 65,0

64 60 62,0

Outlet

61 60 62 60 67,0

62 62 64 61 60 68,0

60 61 49 65,0

UTC-ME 50

Inlet +
radiated

66 62 63 60 67,0

66 63 64 60 42 68,0

60 42 30 62,0

Outlet

62 60 60 66,0

63 62 61 67,0

60 42 63,0

UTC-ME 60

Inlet +
radiated

69 64 64 63 61 70,0

60 60 66,0

60 61,0

Outlet

70 60 74,0

60 64 63 69,0

61 60 43 64,0

UTC-ME 70

Inlet +
radiated

71 66 66 63 72,0

66 61 61 60 67,0

61 49 62,0

Outlet

71 66 69 69 66 61 75,0

66 61 64 60 70,0

66

64

69

67

70

67

64

61

69

69

66

66

69

71

69

66

69

69

72

73

66

67

70

76

72

67

74

69

67

73

70

62 61 44 65,0

UTC-ME
SINGLE SKIN

125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz dB(A)

SOUND POWER DETAILS

CONDITIONS

Large Capacity Fan Coil Units

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low



SOUND POWER SPECTRUM

UTC-ME 10

Inlet +
radiated

61 47 41 34 58,0

56,2

47 44 37 30 54,5

Outlet

61 49 62,5

60 47 60,7

46 59,0

UTC-ME 20

Inlet +
radiated

43 61,0

62 46 40 33 58,0

47 42 24 55,0

Outlet

62 62,5

46 59,5

49 39 55,5

UTC-ME 30

Inlet +
radiated

64 60 46 40 62,0

63 44 61,0

62 47 40 33 59,0

Outlet

63 62 62 66,5

62 61 61 65,5

61 61 47 62,5

UTC-ME 40

Inlet +
radiated

60 49 43 63,0

61 49 43 64,0

63 44 37 61,0

Outlet

61 60 62 60 66,5

61 61 63 60 67,5

60 61 49 64,5

UTC-ME 50

Inlet +
radiated

61 62 44 66,0

62 63 41 67,0

41 29 61,0

Outlet

62 60 60 65,5

63 62 61 66,5

41 62,5

UTC-ME 60

Inlet +
radiated

63 63 62 60 69,0

64 65,0

47 60,0

Outlet

70 60 73,5

60 64 63 68,5

60 42 63,5

UTC-ME 70

Inlet +
radiated

70 64 62 71,0

60 60 66,0

60 61,0

Outlet

71 66 69 69 66 61 74,5

66 61 64 60 69,5

67

63

67

69

67

64

67

64

61

67

66

70

66

69

71

72

67

66

67

69

71

66

74

69

66

77

72

67

70

67 61 60 43 64,5

UTC-ME
DOUBLE SKIN

125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz dB(A)

CONDITIONS

Large Capacity Fan Coil Units

SOUND POWER DETAILS

Med

Low

Med
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Med

Low

Med

Low

Med
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Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low



SOUND POWER SPECTRUM

UTC-ME 10

Inlet +
radiated

46 46 47 46 41 51,6

44 44 44 29 49,7

43 42 44 43 37 31 48,3

Outlet

46 46 59,3

44 47 57,5

42 43 49 49 46 55,8

UTC-ME 20

Inlet +
radiated

49 43 36 53,7

47 47 40 34 51,0

44 43 43 41 34 24 47,5

Outlet

46 47 59,5

43 44 49 46 56,3

39 40 46 44 39 52,0

UTC-ME 30

Inlet +
radiated

49 46 41 56,4

49 44 39 55,2

47 47 46 40 34 52,0

Outlet

47 63,4

47 62,2

47 58,6

UTC-ME 40

Inlet +
radiated

43 58,5

49 44 59,3

49 44 55,1

Outlet

63,9

46 64,8

44 49 61,1

UTC-ME 50

Inlet +
radiated

62,6

60 42 63,4

44 41 30 56,9

Outlet

46 47 63,1

47 60 63,9

44 49 41 59,1

UTC-ME 60

Inlet +
radiated

60 61 60 66,3

49 49 62,3

44 44 57,3

Outlet

64 67 64 60 71,1

49 60 62 65,9

47 43 60,4

UTC-ME 70

Inlet +
radiated

62 63 62 68,3

63,3

49 58,3

Outlet

61 72,1

61 63 66,9

43

41

46

44

42

47

42

44

41

46

46

43

43

42

46

46

43

46

49

43

44

47

49

44

46

44

47

46 44 61,4

UTC-ME
SINGLE SKIN

125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz dB(A)

Large Capacity Fan Coil Units

SOUND POWER CALCULATED DETAILS
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CONDITIONS



SOUND POWER SPECTRUM

UTC-ME 10

Inlet +
radiated

44 44 44 39 33 49,6

42 42 43 42 36 27 47,7

41 40 42 41 29 46,3

Outlet

44 44 57,6

42 43 49 49 55,8

41 41 47 49 47 44 54,1

UTC-ME 20

Inlet +
radiated

46 47 46 41 34 51,7

43 43 32 49,0

42 41 41 39 32 22 45,5

Outlet

44 57,8

42 42 47 44 54,6

44 46 42 37 50,3

UTC-ME 30

Inlet +
radiated

47 49 44 39 54,4

46 49 47 42 37 53,2

46 44 32 50,0

Outlet

46 61,7

60,5

43 49 49 56,9

UTC-ME 40

Inlet +
radiated

46 41 56,5

47 42 57,3

46 49 47 42 36 53,1

Outlet

44 62,2

44 63,1

43 49 47 59,4

UTC-ME 50

Inlet +
radiated

49 49 43 60,6

40 61,4

42 46 49 39 54,9

Outlet

61,4

46 46 49 62,2

42 44 40 57,4

UTC-ME 60

Inlet +
radiated

64,3

47 47 60,3

42 42 49 49 46 55,3

Outlet

62 62 69,4

60 64,2

43 49 41 58,7

UTC-ME 70

Inlet +
radiated

60 61 60 66,3

61,3

43 43 47 56,3

Outlet

63 66 63 70,4

49 49 61 65,2

43

41

39

44

42

40

43

40

42

39

36

44

44

43

42

41

40

44

46

44

41

44

44

47

43

42

42

47

42

44

42

43

43 44 46 42 59,7

UTC-ME
DOUBLE SKIN

125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz dB(A)

Large Capacity Fan Coil Units

SOUND POWER CALCULATED DETAILS

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med

Low

Med
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Low
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Med

Low

CONDITIONS
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U T C - M E  1 0 - 5 0  S I N G L E  S K I N

U T C - M E  6 0 - 7 0  S I N G L E  S K I N

Large Capacity Fan Coil Units

DIMENSION DETAILS

UTC-ME 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 
 

Fans - motors  1 - 1 2 - 1 2 - 1 2 - 1 2 - 1 1 - 1 2 - 2 

Condensate drain    20 20 20 20 20 20 20 

 mm        
 

SINGLE SKIN 

 
External dimensions 

 H mm 300 300      

 L mm  1002 1102 1342 1342 1344 2031 

Depth  P mm        

  A mm 197 197 222 222 272   

Supply M mm 197 197 222 222 272 391  391  

 mm        

 
DOUBLE SKIN (15mm) 

 
External dimensions 

 H mm     403   

 L mm  1004 1104 1344 1344 1346 2033 
Depth  P mm        

  A mm 197 197 222 222 272   

Supply M mm 197 197 222 222 272   391 391 

 mm      1239 1926 

 
DOUBLE SKIN (25mm) 

 
External dimensions 

 H mm   373 373 423 696 696 

 L mm  1004 1104 1344 1344 1346 2033 

Depth  P mm        

  A mm 197 197 222 222 272   
Supply M mm 197 197 222 222 272  391  391  

 mm      1239 1926 

 
Note –

 



U T C - M E  1 0 - 5 0  D O U B L E  S K I N  ( 2 5 m m )

U T C - M E  1 0 - 5 0  D O U B L E  S K I N  ( 1 5 m m )

U T C - M E  6 0 - 7 0  D O U B L E  S K I N  ( 2 5 m m )

U T C - M E  6 0 - 7 0  D O U B L E  S K I N  ( 1 5 m m )
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Large Capacity Fan Coil Units

DIMENSION DETAILS



PRESSURE DROP DETAILS

2 pipe system

Pa max 260 260

Pa med 130 130 240 240

Pa min 90 220 220

Minimum air pressure loss Pa 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

0.6 kWMODEL 0.7 kW 0.9 kW 1.0 kW 1.9 kW 2.0 kW 3.0 kW 4.0 kW 6.0 kW 8.0 kW

UTC-ME 10 X X X X

UTC-ME 20 X X X X X

UTC-ME 30 X X X

UTC-ME 40 X X X

UTC-ME 50 X X X

UTC-ME 60 X X X X

UTC-ME 70 X X X X X X

X

UTC-ME 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

ELECTRIC HEATER CAPACITY DETAILS

L E F T  H A N D  S I D E  ( S X ) R I G H T  H A N D  S I D E  ( D X )

Electric heaters are built with Safety thermostat and suitable for 220V/1P/50-60 HzUTC  ME

SSP UTC-ME SRE PAM RAM

ACCESSORIES

Large capacity fan coil units UTC  ME

RAM GAM

FAM

ACCESSORIES

Large capacity fan coil units

COIL HANDING CONNECTION DETAILS

1.4 kW

X

Large Capacity Fan Coil Units



GENERAL DIMENSION

UTV 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
Fans - Motors 1 - 1 2 - 1 2 - 1 2 - 1 2 - 1 1 - 1 2 - 2

Standard coil
Rows 3 3 3 3 3 4 4

1/2” 1/2” 3/4” 3/4” 1” 1” 1/4 1” 1/2

Auxiliary coil
Rows 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

1/2” 1/2” 1/2” 1/2” 3/4” 1” 1” 1/4

20 20 20 20 20 20 20

External dimensions

H mm 603 603 623 623 723 1294 1294

L mm

Depth P mm 330 330 703 703

A mm 197 197 222 222 273

Supply M mm 197 197 222 222 272 392 * 392 *

mm 1296

C mm 300 300

mm

UTV 10-50

UTV 60-70

L

L

UTV series are vertical units suitable for 
ducted and decorative application; the 

Large Capacity Fan Coil Units

VERTICAL UNIT

L
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RAM GAM

FAM

PAM SFA

SRE

It is supplied complete with safety thermostat with 

SSP

PAM SFA

SRE

It is supplied complete with safety thermostat with 

SSP

SSP UTC-ME SRE PAM RAM

ACCESSORIES

RAM
PAM

SRE GAM
FAM

SFA
SSP

RAM

Large Capacity Fan Coil Units



NOTE



MEKAR s.r.l. • Viale Caduti sul Lavoro, 25 • 37063 ISOLA DELLA SCALA (VR) 
Tel. +39 045 6630536 • Fax +39 045 6630513 • info@mekar.it • www.mekar.it 

Tel +971 4 3574469 • Fax +971 4 3574479

ME

UTC-ME x1 SERIES TAKES PART TO THE EUROVENT PROGRAM OF FAN COIL PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATION
IN ORDER TO PROVIDE ITS CUSTOMERS THE RELIABILITY AND ACCURACY OF PERFORMANCES.
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